
CR MOTO TRACK DAY CZWARTEK - Gr.D3+C3

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 706 KUCHARCZYK K. - Triumph 2:06.485

Best Lap

1 2:13.238 11:51:18.063

2 2:13.230 11:53:31.293

3 2:12.149 11:55:43.442

4 2:10.438 11:57:53.880

5 2:08.526 12:00:02.406

6 2:09.908 12:02:12.314

7 2:07.963 12:04:20.277

8 2:06.879 12:06:27.156

9 2:11.936 12:08:39.092

10 2:07.856 12:10:46.948

11 2:07.040 12:12:53.988

12 2:06.485 12:15:00.473

13 2:06.698 12:17:07.171

 Po. 2 - # 752 DEMANIUK P. - Kawasaki Ninja 250R+ 14.509

Diff. First

1 2:33.013 11:50:55.469

2 2:30.356 11:53:25.825

3 2:26.413 11:55:52.238

4 2:26.058 11:58:18.296

5 2:26.431 12:00:44.727

6 2:41.264 12:03:25.991

7 2:28.838 12:05:54.829

8 2:25.616 12:08:20.445

9 2:27.643 12:10:48.088

10 2:24.998 12:13:13.086

11 2:21.877 12:15:34.963

12 2:20.994 12:17:55.957

 Po. 3 - # 723 FRONTCZAK M. - Yamaha R6 + 19.447

Diff. First

1 2:42.069 12:09:18.776

2 2:30.005 12:11:48.781

3 2:36.022 12:14:24.803

4 2:28.051 12:16:52.854

5 2:25.932 12:19:18.786

 Po. 4 - # 732 PIELACH J. - MV AGUSTA 800 F3 + 20.299

Diff. First

1 2:26.784 12:08:38.841

2 6:11.255 12:14:50.096

 Po. 5 - # 729 MAZUR K. - BMW S1000R + 21.237

Diff. First

1 2:29.271 11:54:57.197

2 2:30.813 11:57:28.010

3 2:27.722 11:59:55.732

4 6:04.911 12:06:00.643

 Po. 6 - # 758 KLEMBA J. - Honda CBR250R + 27.769

Diff. First

1 2:59.230 11:52:09.106

2 2:51.957 11:55:01.063

3 2:54.351 11:57:55.414

4 2:53.368 12:00:48.782

5 2:38.601 12:03:27.383

6 2:43.532 12:06:10.915

7 2:36.231 12:08:47.146

8 2:37.151 12:11:24.297

9 2:34.484 12:13:58.781

10 2:34.254 12:16:33.035

11 2:38.736 12:19:11.771

 Po. 7 - # 754 IWANOWSKI C. - Daytona 675R + 29.564

Diff. First

1 2:59.174 11:52:09.463

2 2:47.290 11:54:56.753

3 2:44.759 11:57:41.512

4 2:42.724 12:00:24.236

5 2:39.930 12:03:04.166

6 2:47.157 12:05:51.323

7 2:45.714 12:08:37.037

8 2:37.913 12:11:14.950

9 2:36.049 12:13:50.999

10 2:38.867 12:16:29.866

11 2:40.553 12:19:10.419

 Po. 8 - # 757 KACZMARCZYK N. - Suzuki GSX600+ 40.339

Diff. First

1 3:03.907 12:08:07.206

2 6:17.713 12:14:24.919

3 2:46.824 12:17:11.743

 Po. 9 - # 774 DUDA J. - Yamaha R6 + 51.051

Diff. First

1 3:13.973 11:55:51.266

2 2:57.858 11:58:49.124

3 9:57.147 12:08:46.271

4 3:07.348 12:11:53.619

5 2:59.793 12:14:53.412

6 2:57.536 12:17:50.948

7 3:02.498 12:20:53.446

 Po. 10 - # 780 SNELEWSKI M. - Suzuki GSXR1000+ 1:02.300

Diff. First

1 3:19.754 12:06:22.684

2 3:08.785 12:09:31.469

3 3:14.065 12:12:45.534

4 3:14.266 12:15:59.800

5 3:12.839 12:19:12.639

 Po. 11 - # 785 PACHWICEWICZ  . - Yamaha TRX 850+ 1:19.951

Diff. First

1 3:28.032 12:06:23.565

2 3:29.663 12:09:53.228

3 3:26.436 12:13:19.664

Fastest lap: 2:06.485 
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